
SL NO 

1 

Sealed quotation for rate are invited from resourceful and bonafide suppliers / agency 
as per particulars given below and will be received The Chairman, Krishnanagar Municipality in 
the tender/ quotation box kept in chamber up to time specified below -

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

WARD 
NO 

22 

20 

02 

25 

18 

KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPALITY 

18 

NOTICE INVITING QUATATION 
N.I.Q. N0 - 21/APAS/KM OF 2025-2026 

P.W.D 

NADIA 

NAME OF THE WORK 

Repairing and Renovation Required at 
hemanta sarkar lane for Rabidas Temple 
and Pavement around the Battala, Ward 
No 22 under APAS WITHIN 

KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/56/0014 
RENOVATION OF OPEN GYM ZONES AT 
CHARAK TALA LANE NEAR THE NEEM 
TALA GATE, BOOTH NO- 11, WARD NO 
20 UNDER APAS WITHIN 

KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 

APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/11/0012 

REPAIRING OF GHURNI GSF PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AT GHURNI, B00TH NO- 31, 
WARD NO- 02 UNDER APAS WITHIN 
KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 

APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/3 1/0005 
Renovation of Brick Masonary Drainage 
with RCC Covering slab from H/O Pintu 
Santra to H/O Lt. Keleram sardar at 
Arabinda Sarani in Ward No-25 Booth No. 

8 under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality". 

APAS 

SCHEME ID -APAS/01/083/8/0010 
Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage with RCC Covering slab 
Beside H/0 Runu Roy at Joynal Abedin 

Municipality". 
SCHEME ID -APAS/01/083/84/0005 
Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage with RCC Covering slab 
from H/O Manu Saha to H/O Sadhan 

No-18 Booth No. 84 under APAS within 

Krishnanagar Municipality". 

ESTIMATED 
AMOUNT 

(Amount In ) 

Road in Ward No-18 Booth No. 84 under Rs. 62,2 50.00 
within Krishnanagar 

Rs. 52,693.00 

SCHEME ID - APAS/O 1/083/84/0007 

Rs.24,437.00 

Biswas at Bowbazar West Lane in Ward Rs. 70,279.00 

Rs. 38,723.00 

EARNEST 

MONEY 
(Amount In ) 

Rs. 80,168.00 Rs. 1603.00 

Rs. 1054.00 

Rs.489.00 

Rs. 774.00 

Rs. 1245.00 

Rs. 1406.00 

TIME OF 

COMPLETION 

7 Days 

10 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 



7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

22 

18 

12 

23 

23 

04 

19 

CONSTACTION/RENOVATION OF 
INFRAMA MARKET BY TIN SHED 
STRUCTURE AT SREE DURGA 
COLONY, IN BOOTH NO- 93, WARD Rs.98,808.00 

NO- 16 UNDER APAS WITHIN 
KRISHNANAGAAR MUNICIPALITY. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/93/0005 

Repairing and Renovation of Drain 
required at Khetro Nath Dakshi Lane from 
house of Tuku Halder to H/o Mukunda 
Halder IN WARD N0- 22 UNDER APAS Rs.51,212.00 
WITHIN KRISHNANAGAR 
MUNICIPALITY. 

APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/56/0006 
Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage with RCC Covering slab 
from H/O Rahaman Haji to HO Firoj 
Sekh at Chand Sarak Joler Para Cathidral 
Road in Ward No-18 Booth No. 85 under 
APAS within Krishnanagar Municipality". 
SCHEME ID -APAS/O1/083/85/0005 

CONSTRUCTION OF PLATFORM OF 
TUBEWELL IN FRONT HOUSE OF 
BURO DAFADER AT 
RAMESWARNATH LANE IN BOOTH 
NO- 133, WARD NO- 12, UNDER APAS 
WITHIN KRISHNANAGAR 
MUNICIPALITY. 

APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/133/0008 

Repairing & Renovation of Brick 
Masonary Storm Water Drainage with 
R.C.C. Covering Slab from H/O Prasanta 
Hazra upto Sarasvwati Telecom at M.M. 
Ghosh By Lane in Ward No-23 Booth No. 
$9 under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality". 
SCHEME ID - APAS/01/083/59/0004 

Repairing of Brick Masonary Drainage with 
Covering slab from H/O Pran Gopal Kundu 
to H/O Babu Lal Das at College Street in 
Ward No-23 Booth No. 51 under APAS 
within Krishnanagar Municipality". 
SCHEME ID - APAS/01/083/51/0010 

Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage with RCC Covering slab 
from H/O Alok Mondal to H/O Tapan 

Booth No. 47 under APAS within 
Krishnanagar Municipality". 

SCHEME ID - APAS/O1/083/47/0007 
Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage with RCC Covering slab 
from H/O Dulu Mitra to HO Mangal 

No-19 Booth No. 62 under APAS within 

Rs.28,863.00 

Krishnanagar Municipality". 

Rs.15,512.00 

SCHEME ID - APAS/01/083/62/0006 

Rs. 90,180.00 

Pramanick at Lichutala 4th Lane in Ward Rs. 61,605.00 

Rs. 1976.00 

Nandi at Janglitala Lane in Ward No-4 Rs. 94,202.00 Rs. 1884.00 

Rs. 1024.00 

Rs. 577.00 

RS. 310.00 

Rs. 1804.00 

Rs. 88,584.00 Rs. 1772.00 

Rs. 1232.00 

7 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

7 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

19 

04 

22 

25 

04 

12 

02 

13 

Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage with RCC Covering slab 
from H/O Ajoy Basak to H/O Bhanu Das 
at Bholanath Dutta Lane in Ward No-19Rs. 18,524.00 
Booth No. 62 under APAS within 
Krishnanagar Municipality". 
SCHEME ID - APAS/01/083/62/0008 

Construction of Brick Masonary Storm 
Water Drainage System from H/O Keler 
Mudikhana to H/O Prahlad Bairagya at 
Goala Para Lane in Ward No-04 Booth Rs. 31,545.00 
No. 46 under APAS within Krishnanagar 
Municipality". 
SCHEME ID - APAS/O1/083/46/0006 
Repairing and Renovation of Drain with 
Slab required at Khetro Nath Dakshi Lane 
from house of Sona Halder to Malopara 
Infromal Market IN WARD NO- 22 Rs. 62,180.00 
UNDER APAS WITHIN 

KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/56/0008 
CONSTRUCTIONS OF BRICK MASONRY 
DRAIN WITH RCC SLAB AT GATE ROAD 
FROM THE H/0 NIBEDITA 
CHAKRABORTY TO H/0 TUMPA 
MUKHERJEE IN WARD NO 25 UNDER 
APAS WITHIN KRISHNANAGAR 
MUNICIPALITY. 

SCHEME ID - APAS/01/083/2/0008 
CONSTRACTION OF DRAIN AT 
GHOSH PARA LANE FROM THE H/O 
SHYAMAL GHOSH TO HOUSE OF 

BABY DUTTA IN BOOTH NO: 46 Ward Rs. 14,260.00 

No: 04 UNDER APAS WITHIN 

KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPLAITY. 

APAS ID NO: APAS/01/083/46/0012 

In need of repair of drain in kundu bari 

lane in Booth No: 128, Ward No: 12 under 

APAS within Krishnanagar Municipality. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/128/0009 

Concrete Road Repair is required at 
Gharami para lane from the house of Kanu 

Halder to the house Bapi Halder, in Booth 

Krishnanagar Municipality. 
NO: 33, Ward No: 02 under APAS within Rs. 64,225.00 

Scheme ID: APAS/01/083/33/0007 

Rs.59,234.00 

Require Culvert in the front of Dipankar 
Karmakar's House at K.N. Roy Lane, IN 
BOOTH NO: 108, WARD NO: 13 
UNDER APAS WITHIN 

KRISHNANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/108/0006 

Rs. 44,415.00 

Rs. 370.00 

Rs. 631.00 

Rs. 1244.00 

Rs.1185.00 

Rs. 285.00 

Rs. 888.00 

Rs. 1285.00 

Rs.52,143.00 RS. 1043.00 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

15 Days 

7 Days 

15 Days 



23 19 

CONSTRUCTION OF DRAIN WITH 
COVER SLAB AT HATAR PARA 2ND 
LANE FROM HO SANDIP PRAMANICK 
(NEW BALAKA) TO H/O BISWANATH 

BISWAS, IN BOOTH NO- 61, WARD NO 
19 UNDER APAS WITHIN 

Date of Quotation dropping: -30.12.2025 up to 03.30 P.M. and Opening: -at 04:00 p.m. on the same 
date. 

Memo No - 3230/17-340(A)/2025-26 

1 

KRISHNANAGAAR MUNICIPALITY.. 
APAS ID NO: APAS/O1/083/61/0004 

The under signed reserves the right not to accept or reject any quotation paper without assigning any 
reason thereof. 

Copy forwarded for information to -

2 

3 

4 

Executive Officer, K.M. 
Finance Officer, KM. 
Asst. Engineer. K.M. 
Sub Asst. Engineer. K.M. 
Accountant, K.M. 

Rs. 98,892.00 Rs. 1978,00 

6. Head Clerk, K.M. 
7. Notice Board, K.M. 

Sd/ 

Administrator 

Krishnanagar Municipality 

15 Days 

Date: 23.12.2025 

Adminístrator 
Krishnanagar Municipality 
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